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TECHNISCHE FICHE

Bedrijf Eurofresh NV.
Adres Dorpsstraat 14 Contactpersoon Robbie Wils
Postcode & Plaats 3950 Bocholt (BE) Telefoonnummer 003289469380

SAP code : BLA91222
Product : RECTANGULAR PLATTER

Width (mm) : 116
Diameter (mm) :
Length (mm) : 216
Height (mm) : 14
Use Volume (ml) :
Total Volume (ml) :
Net weight of one piece (g) : 14,70

Pieces/pack : 50
Weight of packing material (g): 5 Label on pack :

EAN :

External size LxWxH (mm) :

Total weight case (kg) :
Cardboard weight (kg) : 0,450

Volume of the case (m3) :

Label / case :
Nbr of labels : 0
EAN  : 5410508202380

Height incl. pal (m) : 1,43
Pallet (wood) weight (kg) : Total pallet weight (kg) :
Volume  (m3) :
Case / pallet : 63
Cases/layer : 7 Layers/pallet : 9

Label :
EAN pallet :

Material : rPET
Color : Black

Type of pack : 011-07 - PE sealed blue film

Type : Single wall

Type : One use 80 x 120
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 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Value Tolerance

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
5%

PACK SPECIFICATIONS

CASE SPECIFICATIONS

PALLET SPECIFICATIONS

Revision date  : 28/06/2019

Contain at least 98% Recycled PET.
Product in compliance with regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles
intended to come into contact with food and et manufactured according to good manufacturing practices in compliance with regulation EC/2023/2006.

Warning :
Not for use over 54°c.  Do not place in regular or microwave ovens or dishwasher.  To reuse, please hand wash in warm water only.

Label weight (mg): 0Dim. pack (mm) : 216 x 116 x 63

Total pack weight (g) : 740,00

236 x 386 x 142 0,0129

Nbre pack/case : 6
Nbre pces/case : 300

4,890

323,1
1,373
15,0

Date impression  :

Related products : DOM51222
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